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1. Serie 2. Serie Teiler fiir DSB- p1:

Wertung Berechnung

1. ROCKLE, Lars 87 80 12,5 33.0R+ 45,5 Punkte
12.5T =
45.5P

2. HUBER, Michael 78 77 52,2 45.0R+ 97,2 Punkte
52.2T =
97.2P

3. AIDELSBURGER, Markus 77 66 748 S57.0R+ 131,8 Punkte
74.8T =
131.8P

4. STEHR, Joachim 80 85 122,6 35.0R+ 157,6 Punkte
122.6T =
157.6P

5. FOTTNER, Josef 78 76 120,8 46.0R + 166,8 Punkte
120.8T =
166.8P

6. HEBBELER, Manfred 84 83 159,8 33.0R+ 192,8 Punkte
159.8T =
192.8P

7. BERGER, Helmut 83 4l 187,0 46.0R + 233,0 Punkte
187.0T =
233.0P

8. PRUMMER, Manfred 78 78 198,1 44.0R+ 242,1 Punkte
198.1T =
242.1P

9. SCHMID, Roland 48 58 526,6 94.0R + 620,6 Punkte
526.6T =
620.6P
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1. Serie 2. Serie Teiler fiir DSB- DSB-
Wertung Berechnung

1. SCHECHNER, Dieter 99 100 16,1 1.0R + 17,1 Punkte
16.1T =
17.1P

2. KISTLER, Anton 97 98 16,2 5.0R + 21,2 Punkte
16.2T =
21.2P

3. GRAHAMER, Hans 96 95 13,0 9.0R + 22,0 Punkte
13.0T =
22.0P

4. KNORRE, Christine von 96 97 17,4 7.0R + 24,4 Punkte
17.4T =
24.4P

5. STIEBER, Peter 90 87 3,0 23.0R+ 26,0 Punkte
3.0T =
26.0P

6. LUGMAIR, Johann 97 97 23,3 6.0R + 29,3 Punkte
233T =
29.3P

7. MICHEL, Willi 97 98 25,8 5.0R + 30,8 Punkte
25.8T =
30.8P

8. SCHURY, Konrad 98 99 47,7 3.0R + 50,7 Punkte
47.7T =
50.7P

9. BEIER, Theresia 94 89 340 17.0R+ 51,0 Punkte
34.0T =
51.0P

10. GSCHWENDTNER, Jakob 100 96 49,3 4.0R + 53,3 Punkte
49.3T7 =
53.3P

11. GARTNER, Lutz 94 98 49,7 8.0R + 57,7 Punkte
49.7T =
57.7P

12. MUNCH , Kurt 100 95 56,7 5.0R + 61,7 Punkte
56.7T =
61.7P

13. BURKERT, Renate 83 87 35,0 30.0R+ 65,0 Punkte
35.0T =
65.0P

14. KIENING, Karl 98 96 72,1 6.0R + 78,1 Punkte
721T =
78.1P

15. LUTZ, Irmgard 95 97 70,8 8.0R + 78,8 Punkte
70.8T =
78.8P

16. PIELMEIER, Josef 96 10 77,3 4.0R + 81,3 Punkte
77.3T =
81.3P

17. AIDELSBURGER, Ulrich 94 88 64,0 18.0R+ 82,0 Punkte
64.0T =
82.0P

18. BUXEDER, Wilhelm 96 94 72,5 10.0R+ 82,5 Punkte
72.5T =
82.5P

19. LAMP, Marion 92 97 74,7 11.0R+ 85,7 Punkte
74.7T =
85.7P

20. KIENING, Monika 98 98 83,4 4.0R + 87,4 Punkte
83.4T =
87.4P



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

AUMILLER, Markus

REITER, Johann

REITER, Resi

STEINHOF, Lothar

HOFMANN, Augustin

MAIER , Konrad

STEINHOF, Edeltraut

95

91

97

95

91

86

78

90

94

95

95

89

80

73

78,8

82,8

98,3

98,4

98,0

148,6

315,7

15.0R +
78.8T =
93.8P

15.0R +
82.8T =
97.8P

8.0R +
98.3T =
106.3P

10.0R +
984T =
108.4P

20.0R +
98.0T =
118.0P

34.0R +
148.6T =
182.6P

49.0R +
315.7T =
364.7P

93,8

97,8

106,3

108,4

118,0

182,6

364,7

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte
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Vereine

SG Eintracht Kleinberghofen

SV EdelweiB Altomunster e.V.

SV Gemdtlichkeit e.V. Altomunster

SV Eintracht Hohenzell

Schitzenlust Tandern

Schiitzenfreunde Randelsried-Asbach e. V.
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